
f Livestock market and auction news
New Wilmington

Livestock
NewWilmington, Pa.

Monday,Aug. 15
Report suppliedby PDA

Good 90-125 lbs. 40.00-57.50, 65-85
lbs. 37.0042.00, Utility 45-60 lbs.
20.00-24.00. Farm calves, holstem
bulls 95-130 lbs. 57.00-65.00;
holstem heifers 80-110 lbs. 47.50
52.00.

Good 47.WW1.00; Medium 40.00
down. Cows- 2.00 lower. HighYield
41.00- Average 37.00-40.00;
Big Middle 32.00-36.00; Fatty Herf.
31.00- Shelly 34.00 down. Fat
Bulls- 2.00 lower. Good 47.50-49.00;
Medium 43.00-47.00. Veal Caives-
Mostly steady. Choice 70.00-78.00;
Good 60.0009.00; Medium 50.00-
59.00; Farm Hfrs. to 60.00; Farm
Bulls to 83.00; Light & Weak 43.00
down. Lambs- Steady prices.
Choice 49.0052.00; Good 43.00
48.00; Medium42.00 down.

STOCKER; Steers 300-550 Ibs.-
2.00 lower. Choice 54.00-55.00;Good
50-0OJ3.00; Medium 44.00-49.00;
CuUswJ.OO down. Steers 600-850 lb.
Choice 51.00-54.00; Good 45.00
50.00; Medium 44.00 down. Heifers
(All Weights;. Choice 48.00-54.00;
Good 42.00-47.00; Medium 41.00
down. Bulls- Choice 54.00-61.00;

.Good 46.00-53.00; Medium 45.00
down. Dairy Cows- to 500.00.
Springing Heifers- to 710.00. Pigs,
Hd.-1.00-3.00 lower. 20-30 lb. 13.00
17.00; 40-60 lb. 17.50-27.00. Shoats
by lb.- to 42.00. Slaughter Hogs-
-1.00 higher. 225-235 lb. 48.00-48.35;

-240-260 lb. 47.75-48.25; 200-220 Mbfi
45.0047.50. Sows- 300-550 lb. 34.00
37.75.

CATTLE 261: Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows .50 to 1.00lower. Few Choice
slaughter steers 59.50-63.00, couple
Good at 55.00, Standard48.00-52.00,
few Utility 42.00-45.00. Good
slaughter heifers 51.75-54.50,
standard 43.50-49.25, Utility 39.00
43.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 40.00-44.50, one at
46.00, Cutters 37.0041.25, Canner &

Low Cutter30.00-37.25, Shells down
to 25.00. Few Standard slaughter
bullocks 45.2547.25. Yield Grade #1
1170-2160 lbs. slaughter bulls 48.00-
51.00, few to 56.00; few yield grade
#2 995-1525 lbs. 38.5043.00. Medium
& Large frame §1 400-675 lbs.

HOGS 482: Barrows & gilts 3.50
4.00 higher. US No. 1-2 210-245 lbs.
barrows & gilts 51.50-53.00, No. 1-3
195-250 lbs. 50.35-51.85, No. 1-3 170
190 lbs. 47.2549.50. Sows 6.00
higher. US No. 1-3300-585 lbs. sows
36.0041.75. Boars 31.0034.00.

FEEDER PIGS 92: US No. 1-3
15-30 lbs. feeder pigs 9.00-15.00 per
head. No. 1-3 3545 lbs. 20.00-26.00,
No. 1-3 60-75 lbs. 32.0039.00 per
head.

SHEEP 192: Choice & Prime 70
105 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
45.0056.00, one lot 59.00, Good 65-85
lbs. 30.0043.00,mixed Good to Low
Choice 85-110 lbs. buck lambs 25.00
30.00. Slaughter ewes 8.0018.00.

feeder heifers 40.0046.0, Medium&

„ Large Frame #2 340-690 lbs. 30.00-
39.00; Medium & Large Frame ill
400-670 lbs. feeder bulls 39.50-46.00,
Medium & Large Frame #2 330-610
lbs. 32.0040.25.

CALVES 252: Vealer steady.
Choice vealers 77.00-90.00, one at
95.00, Good 68.0080.00, Standard &

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md. •

Wednesday, August 10
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-
Steady prices. Choice 56.0057.00;
Good 51.0055.00; Medium 50.00
down. Heifers- Choice 52.0054.75;

Some say, if it's not a Furadan® |
insecticide stand, it's not a stand at all. I

And we can take a stand like I
this because Furadan has the results I
to back it up. A

When you use Furadan insec-
ticide at seeding, you'll have thicker, ll
higher protein alfalfa. Once you put
down Furadan insecticideyour new crop
will be protected from leafhoppers and
blotch leafminers from the time it starts
to grow.

New Holland
Dairy

NewHolland Sales Stables
Wednesday,August 17

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 146 cows,

119heifers, and 3 bulls.
Market lower.

Load of Pa. Fresh cows 910.00
1100.00; springers 800.001100.00,
one purebred cow 1700.00.

Load of Franklin Co. Fresh cows
710.001500.00; springers 085.00
960.00, onepurebredcow, 1900.00.

Load of Canadian Pure& Grades
cows 775.001500.00; springers
730.001050.00, one purebred cow
2000.00,

Load of Pa. Fresh cows 760.00
1125.00.

Load of Pa. Fresh cows 640.00
1100.00.

Load of Pa. Fresh cows 750.00
910.00.

Load of Conn. Fresh cows,
675.00935.00; springers 685.00
950.00.

Locally consigned cows 380.00
820.00.

Springing heifers550.00975.00.
Bulls 250.00610.00.

HD Field tests withFuradan in■ Pennsylvania, Maryland and Virginia■ showed an average yield increase of
more than '/a ton an acre per cutting

|BL over the untreated acreage.
■jjjßk. This year start your alfalfa
JCll off right. Plant with Furadan.

And make a stand.
From FMC Corporation, Agricultural

Chemical Group, 2000 Market Street,
Philadelphia, PA 19103.

LOCAL

Furadan 4Fo a restricted use pesticide. Followlabel directions. Furadanand
MC are regetered trademarks or FMC Corporation Consultyour State

UIIC

Rej

See PageD6

Tyler
Titan
Massy

Certified
WHEAT

Ruler
Logan
Roland

RYE

ALFALFA
Boyds 78 AT
Boyds Wet Foot
Saranac AR and others

Baler Twine - Fertilizer

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, August 20,1983—A13

Lancaster
Feeder Cattle
Friday, August 12

Report supplied by USDA
Today
LastFriday
Last Year

TREND: Not comparable;
market not reported in recent
weeks. Supply includedfour lots of
45 head in graded sale, balance
mainly in lots ofthree or less.

FEEDER STEERS: Medium
Frame 1: Few lots 500-1035 lb.
56.10-57.50. Medium and Large
Frame 1-2: One lot 770 lb. 53.75.
Large Frame 2 Holsteins: Couple
lots 770-1000 lb. 42.50-43.50.

New Holland
Horse

NewHolland Sales Stables
Monday,August 15

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 233 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market; stronger.

Registered Horses 850.00-1300.00.
Better Horses 450.00-850.00.
Driving hprses 375.00-975.00.
Riding horses 300.00-400.00.
Lightweight killers 300.00-400.00;

Heavyweightkillers 425.00545.00.
Mares 25.00-75.00; Colts 15.00

25.00; Geldings 25.0075.00; Larger
pomes 125.00220.00.

• Bedding Choppers
• Silage Carts
• Manure Tanks
• Liquid Manure Pumps

KKSCCLB • ELECTROMIX
. Barn Cleaner Chains

Available From:
LONGNECKERS,

INC.
Williamsburg, Pa.

814-793-3731

iv Roskamp
BMi See Us At
AG PROGRESS DAYS

Located On West 9th Street

ister For FREE use of a
Roskamp Workhorse For
High Moisture Earcom

University research has proven that
highmoistureearcom isequal to high
moisture shelledcom in feed value.

Maximize Your Com Crop
With High Moisture Earcom

WHOLESALE & RETAIL

Hart
Potomac
Redcoat

Certified
BARLEY

Barsoy Maury Henry Penrad

BOYD’S SEED CENTER, INC.
306 lona Rd ,Lebanon. Pa 17042

Phone. 717 272-8943

217
407
202


